The new Marzocchi
Low - noise and
Low - ripple
gear pump
ELI2 multiple series
ELIKA, Marzocchi's new proposal for the gear pump market, is a
perfect fit for all those applications that require low noise levels.
The use of ELIKA gear pump eliminates adverse noise effects on

P1 Max
continuous
P2 Max
intermittent
P3 Max
peak
Minimum
Speed
Maximum
speed
On
recirculation
at P1
  [cm3/rev] [l/min] [bar] [bar] [bar] [rpm] [rpm] [dBA] [dBA]
ELI2-7.0 7.0 10.5 280 295 310 300 4000 47 51
ELI2-8.2 8.2 12.3 280 295 310 300 4000 47 52
ELI2-9.6 9.6 14.5 280 295 310 300 4000 48 54
ELI2-11.4 11.4 17.1 280 295 310 300 4000 48 55
ELI2-14.0 14.0 21.0 260 275 290 300 4000 49 55
ELI2-16.1 16.1 24.1 260 275 290 300 4000 49 56
ELI2-17.8 17.8 26.7 260 275 290 300 4000 49 57
ELI2-21.0 21.0 31.5 230 245 260 200 3500 49 57
ELI2-23.7 23.7 35.5 230 245 260 200 3200 50 57
ELI2-25.7 25.7 38.6 210 225 240 200 3000 50 57
ELI2-28.0 28.0 42.1 200 215 230 200 2600 50 58
ELI2-35.0 35.1 52.6 150 165 180 200 2200 50 58
SEALS
“N” Standard version on NBR the temperature of the fluid should between -10°C and +80°C.
“V” Fluorocarbon version suitable for fluid at hi-temperatures. Range between –10°C and +120°C. In the range between –10°C

UT-R&D DEC 2014 R.3
6
The product data sheets show our standard model types. The synoptic tables for flanges, shafts and ports show all the possible configurations. For
further details about the availability of each configuration please contact our Sales and Technical Dept.
*   Value based on ISO4412 test procedure
** With thread ports on outlet side, a reduction of body fatigue strength may occur if the pump is working at elevated and intermittent pressures.
      For further details please contact our Sales and Technical Dept. we suggest to provide application specification through our PID form.
Pump standard types:
2 = european flange + shaft T0 +  ports D + standard seals
2A = flange A + shaft C1 +  ports FA **+ standard seals
2BK1 = flange BK1 + shaft T1 +  ports D + standard seals
2BK2 = flange BK2 + shaft T1 +  ports D + standard seals
2BK4 = flange BK4 + shaft T1 +  ports D + standard seals
2BK7 = flange BK7 + shaft G0 +  port D + standard seals
Examples:
PD ELI2-D-16.1/8.2-T0-D-D-N = Double pump clockwise rotation, front stage 16.1 cm3/rev, rear stage 8.2 cm3/rev,
    European flange, 1:8 tapered shaft, flanged ports D type, standard seals.
PD ELI2A-D-28.0/14.0-S1-FA-FA-N = Double pump clockwise rotation, front stage 28.0 cm3/rev, rear stage 14.0 cm3/rev,
   SAE flange, splined shaft S1, threaded ports FA**, standard seals.
PD ELI2BK1-S-8.2/8.2-T1-D-D-N = Double pump counterclockwise rotation, front stage 8.2 cm3/rev, rear stage 8.2 cm3/
    rev, BK1 flange, 1:5 tapered shaft, flanged ports D type, standard seals.
PD ELI2BK7-D-35.0/7.0-G0-D-D-V-AS = Double pump clockwise rotation, front stage 35.0 cm3/rev, rear stage 7.0 cm3/rev, BK7
    flange, shaft G0, flanged ports D type, fluorocarbon seals, separate inlets.
How to order
PD ELI TYPE ROTATION
DISPL.
FRONT
STAGE
SHAFT
FRONT
STAGE
PORTS
SEALS
DISPL.
REAR
STAGE
REAR
STAGE
PORTS
OPTIONS
 2 D - CW 7.0 T0 D N 7.0 D -
 2A S - CCW 8.2 T1 FA** V 8.2 FA** AS
 2BK1  9.6 T2   9.6
 2BK2  11.4 C0   11.4
 2BK4  14.0 C1   14.0
 2BK7  16.1 C2   16.1
   17.8 S0   17.8
   21.0 S1   21.0
   23.7 S2   23.7
   25.7 S3   25.7
   28.0 S4   28.0
   35.0 G0   35.0
UT-R&D DEC 2014 R.3
 7
ELI2
FRONT STAGE  REAR STAGE
Pump
Displ.
Dimensions  Pump
Displ.
Dimensions
Type L M  Type L' N
  [cm3/rev] [mm] [mm]    [cm3/rev] [mm] [mm]
ELI2-7.0 7.0 48.0 94.0  ELI2-7.0 7.0 64.5 112.5
ELI2-8.2 8.2 49.0 96.0  ELI2-8.2 8.2 65.5 114.5
ELI2-9.6 9.6 50.3 98.5  ELI2-9.6 9.6 66.8 117.0
ELI2-11.4 11.4 51.8 101.5  ELI2-11.4 11.4 68.3 120.0
ELI2-14.0 14.0 54.0 106.0  ELI2-14.0 14.0 70.5 124.5
ELI2-16.1 16.1 55.8 109.5  ELI2-16.1 16.1 72.3 128.0
ELI2-17.8 17.8 57.3 112.5  ELI2-17.8 17.8 73.8 131.0
ELI2-21.0 21.0 60.0 118.0  ELI2-21.0 21.0 76.5 136.5
ELI2-23.7 23.7 62.3 122.5  ELI2-23.7 23.7 78.8 141.0
ELI2-25.7 25.7 64.0 126.0  ELI2-25.7 25.7 80.5 144.5
ELI2-28.0 28.0 66.0 130.0  ELI2-28.0 28.0 82.5 148.5
ELI2-35.0 35.1 72.0 142.0  ELI2-35.0 35.1 88.5 160.5
Accessories supplied with the standard pump: woodruff key (code 522057), M12x1.5 hexagonal nut (code 523016), washer (code 523005).
Standard ports: M6 threads depth 13 mm. Please strictly follow assembly and use indications given in this catalogue for top performance and
longer life of the ELI Marzocchi series. It is also very important to equip the hydraulic system with a proper filtering unit.
UT-R&D DEC 2014 R.3
8
ELI2A
FRONT STAGE  REAR STAGE
Pump
Displ.
Dimensions  Pump
Displ.
Dimensions
Type L M  Type L' N
  [cm3/rev] [mm] [mm]    [cm3/rev] [mm] [mm]
ELI2-7.0 7.0 48.0 94.0  ELI2-7.0 7.0 64.5 112.5
ELI2-8.2 8.2 49.0 96.0  ELI2-8.2 8.2 65.5 114.5
ELI2-9.6 9.6 50.3 98.5  ELI2-9.6 9.6 66.8 117.0
ELI2-11.4 11.4 51.8 101.5  ELI2-11.4 11.4 68.3 120.0
ELI2-14.0 14.0 54.0 106.0  ELI2-14.0 14.0 70.5 124.5